HINO MOTORS LTD.

HINO MOTORS LTD.

ISIN:  JP3792600003

Overview

2024/04/17 08:00:00

Price
491.90 JPY

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

©  -1.50%(-7.50)

JP3792600003

7205

Tokyo Stock Exchange
JPY

Automotive

Stock

1,720 EUR

NIKKEI 225

490.90 JPY (600)
492.10 JPY (1,900)
500.40 JPY
505.80 JPY
490.90 JPY
499.40 JPY
495.2608 JPY
1,649,500
8,169,326.90
2,776

541,600

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
Date

2024/04/03
2024/03/13
2024/02/22
2024/02/14
2024/01/23

s i i o o

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=JP3792600003&ID_NOTATION=218918
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20market&ISIN=JP3792600003&ID_NOTATION=218918
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8b2da3051cf11521156bad3016df7eaaa749c562248dfdcf811ea4e41f2c3c2e&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=b82343bfe5576549e&time=1713462756&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377384
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4b708bcb8adcfdcb44b98543e289717786394039e2f6ba48f3be72024675b517&idfile=60024&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60024%2F2024-03-13%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=4f1d4521e93a0f1b7&time=1713462756&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=374045
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c59f88f3fdf5c63457c08e58787d077154f31877d88975a9209602cef68c1e2e&idfile=59901&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59901%2F2024-02-22%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=0031638be24d388e0&time=1713462756&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=372876
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b473ca284839ada452bc10bb02d919011b0c4aa8eb95d31bc6ad5b4e1e089dd3&idfile=59862&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59862%2F2024-02-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=0241205c230f06a65&time=1713462756&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=369611
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d3767454fca0d783ac46a2896b3ef4eef9800c94e06a9e64e4f9f7b9b184bf52&idfile=59724&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59724%2F2024-01-23%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=7e083dba1711a79ea&time=1713462756&tool=RSC

HINO MOTORS LTD.

Details

2024/04/17 08:00:00

Price
491.90 JPY

Difference

General attributes

©  -1.50% (-7.50)

ISIN JP3792600003
Symbol 7205
Exchange Tokyo Stock Exchange
Currency JPY
Sector Automotive
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 1,720 EUR
Benchmark NIKKEI 225
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 490.90 JPY (600)
Ask (Ask size) 492.10 JPY (1,900)
Open 500.40 JPY
High 505.80 JPY
Low 490.90 JPY
Close (prev. day) 499.40 JPY
VWAP 495.2608 JPY
Volume (pcs) 1,649,500
Trading volume 8,169,326.90
Number of trades 2,776
Last size 541,600
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) -11.24% -11.37% -47.50%
Perf (abs.) -62.30 -63.10 -445.10
Beta 0.90 0.86 1.08
Volatility 40.42 36.78 37.73
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/04/ 22:02 3.04 EUR
16

Tokyo Stock 2024/04/ 08:00 491.90 JPY

Exchange 17

Stuttgart 2024/04/ 08:01 2.96 EUR
17

Munich 2024/04/ 08:00 2.92 EUR
17

Hanover 2024/04/ 08:00 2.92 EUR

Trading volume

(mio.)
0.00

8.17

0.00

0.00

0.00

533.10 JPY (2024/03/22
448.80 JPY (2024/02/15
645.20 JPY (2023/06/14
425.00 JPY (2023/10/31

505.00 JPY (1,223,500
505.21 JPY (1,620,637
486.47 JPY (2,010,013

)
)
)
533.95 JPY (2,621,674)
)
)
)
)

Number of
trades
1

2,776
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=218918
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=309363729
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=79586201
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1528066
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351421638

HINO MOTORS LTD.

CESKAS

spofitelna

Frankfurt
FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

17

2024/04/
17

2024/04/
10

2024/04/
17

2024/04/
17

08:10 2.90 EUR

19:57 3.37 USD

19:30 2.92 EUR

18:46 2.98 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=30059835
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9489770
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9489770
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32345678
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=30093344

HINO MOTORS LTD.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

OOHINDO

Contact Details
HINO MOTORS

3-1-1, Hinodai, Hino City - 191-8660 Tokyo
Telefon: 042-586-5111

Fax: -

E-mail: -
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